Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Mcgregor - (1101804) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.94
1:03.96
1:04.77
1:05.25
1:05.25
1:06.12
1:06.26
1:06.63
1:07.10
1:07.25
1:08.36
1:08.63
1:09.57
1:09.81
1:10.71
1:11.08
1:11.42
1:11.43
1:12.19
1:12.58
1:13.09
1:13.11
1:13.23
1:14.59
1:15.24

1:16.64
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Date

08/12/18
08/12/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
17/11/18
04/02/18
09/12/17
29/09/18
10/11/18
29/09/18
04/02/18
30/09/17
08/04/17
26/02/17
18/12/16
02/04/16
15/10/16
26/02/17
20/02/16
20/02/16
20/12/15
08/11/15
06/11/16
26/11/16
03/10/15
01/03/15
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Club Championship

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Littledown
Edinburgh
Cambridge
Southampton
Cambridge
Littledown
Wimborne
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bristol
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Wimborne
Southampton

Littledown
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1:16.97
1:17.12
1:17.44
1:21.21
1:22.74
1:27.31
1:33.69
1:35.23
1:36.01

1:36.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.96
1:03.94
1:05.25
1:07.10
1:04.77
1:05.25
1:06.63
1:07.25
1:06.12
1:08.36
1:06.26
1:08.63
1:09.57
1:09.81
1:11.43
1:10.71
1:14.59

113.23

111.42

:111.08

112.19

:112.58

:113.09

113.11

115.24

116.97

:116.64

16.77

117.12

1:17.44

1:21.21
1:22.74
1:27.31
1:33.69
1:36.01
1:36.32
1:35.23

Copyright 2024

370
368
363
315
298

253

195
190
189

WA Pts

645
646
608
559
621
608
571
555
584
528
580
522
501
496
463
477
407
430
463
470
449
441
432
432
396
370
375
373
368
363
315
298
253

190
189
195

Round

m I I M !

N

voruer 1o
29/03/15
21/12/114
30/11/14
05/04/14
02/03/14
26/01/14
16/11/13
03/03/13
07/07/13
07/04/13

Date

08/12/18
08/12/18
17/11/18
10/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
29/09/18
29/09/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
09/12/17
30/09/17
08/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
18/12/16
26/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
02/04/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
20/12/15
08/11/15
03/10/15
29/03/15
01/03/15
08/02/15
21/12114
30/11/14

05/04/14
02/03/14
26/01/14
16/11/13
07/07/13
07/04/13
03/03/13
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Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Swim Bournemouth Club Championship
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Championships
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